DCYSA - Spring 2018 Photo Schedule

Date Time Division Team
Saturday, April 21% 8:00 AM ue Violet
Saturday, April 21% 8:15 AM U4 Orange
Saturday, April 21°

Saturday, April 21° 9:15 AM ue Red
Saturday, April 21% 9:30 AM ue Royal Blue
Saturday, April 21*

Saturday, April 21% 10:00 AM U4 Light Blue
Saturday, April 21° 10:15 AM U4 Red
Saturday, April 21*

Saturday, April 21% 11:00 AM U6 Purple
Saturday, April 21% 11:15 AM U6 White
Saturday, April 21*

Saturday, April 21% 11:45 AM ua Sapphire
Saturday, April 21% 12:00 PM U4 Navy
Saturday, April 21*

Saturday, April 21% 12:45 PM usm Orange
Saturday, April 21% 1:00 PM usm Royal Blue
Saturday, April 21% 1:15 PM usm Green
Sunday, April 22™ 12:30 PM ue Irish Green
Sunday, April 22™

Sunday, April 22™ 1:30 PM usm Carolina Blue
Sunday, April 22™ 1:45 PM U11Mm Purple
Sunday, April 22™ 2:00 PM ue Lime
Sunday, April 22™ 2:15 PM U6 Tropical Blue
Sunday, April 22™

Sunday, April 22" 3:00 PM U6 Black
Sunday, April 22™ 3:15 PM U6 Orange
Sunday, April 22™ 3:30 PM usG Daisy
Sunday, April 22™ 3:45 PM usG Mint Green
Saturday, April 28" 8:00 AM U6 Forrest Green
Saturday, April 28" 8:15 AM u4d White
Saturday, April 28"

Saturday, April 28" 9:30 AM Usm Gray

Saturday, April 28" 9:45 AM USG Pink



Saturday, April 28"
Saturday, April 28"
Saturday, April 28"
Saturday, April 28"
Saturday, April 28"
Saturday, April 28"
Saturday, April 28"
Saturday, April 28"
Saturday, April 28"
Saturday, April 28"
Saturday, April 28"
Saturday, April 28"

Sunday,ApriI29th
Sunday, April 29"
Sunday,ApriI29th
Sunday, April 29"
Sunday,ApriI29th
Sunday, April 29"
Sunday,ApriI29th
Sunday, April 29"
Sunday,ApriI29th

Saturday, May 5t
Saturday, May 5t
Saturday, May 5t
Saturday, May 5t
Saturday, May 5t
Saturday, May 5t
Saturday, May 5t
Saturday, May 5t
Saturday, May 5t
Saturday, May 5t
Saturday, May 5t
Saturday, May 5t
Saturday, May 5t
Saturday, May 5t
Saturday, May 5t
Saturday, May 5t

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM
11:45 AM

12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:15 AM

9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:45 PM

1:15 PM

U4
U4

usG

U4
U4

UsMm
U6
u4
u4

U6

U6
ué
U6

U6
ué
usG

Ul11G
UliMm

UllMm

Ul11G

UllG
ui4

ui4

Ulim

u4

U4

usm

Ulim

Lime

Gray

Sapphire

Safety Orange
Irish Green

Lime
Yellow
Maroon
Black

Safety Orange

Maroon
Light Blue
Sapphire

Brown
Gold
Purple

Red
Navy

White
Power Yellow
Royal Blue
Orange

Yellow
Silver
Gold

Royal Blue

Black

Royal Blue



Sunday, May 6"
Sunday, May 6"
Sunday, May 6"
Sunday, May 6"
Sunday, May 6"
Sunday, May 6"
Sunday, May 6"
Sunday, May 6"
Sunday, May 6"
Sunday, May 6"
Sunday, May 6"

Saturday, May 12"
Saturday, May 12"
Saturday, May 12"
Saturday, May 12"
Saturday, May 12"
Saturday, May 12"
Saturday, May 12"
Saturday, May 12"
Saturday, May 12"
Saturday, May 12"
Saturday, May 12"
Saturday, May 12"
Saturday, May 12"
Saturday, May 12"
Saturday, May 12"

12:30 PM

1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM

3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:45 PM

1:15PM

ulia

UliMm
Ul1lG
Ul1lG
UuliM

UliM
ué
UliM
uée

ulia
Uil
u4

UsMm

usG

ulia

UsMm

ui4

UllG

usm

U4

Purple

Orange
Lime
Power Orange

Green

Lime
Gray
Yellow
Navy

Royal Blue
Red

Yellow

Red
Orange
Red

Purple
Green
Purple

White

Purple



