DCYSA - Spring 2018 Photo Schedule

Date	Time	Division	Team
Saturday, April 21 st	8:00 AM	U6	Violet
Saturday, April 21 st	8:15 AM	U4	Orange
Saturday, April 21 st			
Saturday, April 21 st	9:15 AM	U6	Red
Saturday, April 21 st	9:30 AM	U6	Royal Blue
Saturday, April 21 st			
Saturday, April 21 st	10:00 AM	U4	Light Blue
Saturday, April 21 st	10:15 AM	U4	Red
Saturday, April 21 st			
Saturday, April 21 st	11:00 AM	U6	Purple
Saturday, April 21 st	11:15 AM	U6	White
Saturday, April 21 st			
Saturday, April 21 st	11:45 AM	U4	Sapphire
Saturday, April 21 st	12:00 PM	U4	Navy
Saturday, April 21 st			
Saturday, April 21 st	12:45 PM	U8M	Orange
Saturday, April 21 st	1:00 PM	U8M	Royal Blue
Saturday, April 21 st	1:15 PM	M8U	Green
Sunday, April 22 nd	12:30 PM	U6	Irish Green
Sunday, April 22 nd			
Sunday, April 22 nd	1:30 PM	U8M	Carolina Blue
Sunday, April 22 nd	1:45 PM	U11M	Purple
Sunday, April 22 nd	2:00 PM	U6	Lime
Sunday, April 22 nd	2:15 PM	U6	Tropical Blue
Sunday, April 22 nd			
Sunday, April 22 nd	3:00 PM	U6	Black
Sunday, April 22 nd	3:15 PM	U6	Orange
Sunday, April 22 nd	3:30 PM	U8G	Daisy
Sunday, April 22 nd	3:45 PM	U8G	Mint Green
Saturday, April 28 th	8:00 AM	U6	Forrest Green
Saturday, April 28 th	8:15 AM	U4	White
Saturday, April 28 th			
Saturday, April 28 th	9:30 AM	U8M	Gray
Saturday, April 28 th	9:45 AM	U8G	Pink

Saturday, April 28 th	10:00 AM	U4	Lime
Saturday, April 28 th	10:15 AM	U4	Gray
Saturday, April 28 th			
Saturday, April 28 th	10:45 AM	U8G	Sapphire
Saturday, April 28 th			
Saturday, April 28 th	11:30 AM	U4	Safety Orange
Saturday, April 28 th	11:45 AM	U4	Irish Green
Saturday, April 28 th			
Saturday, April 28 th	12:45 PM	U8M	Lime
Saturday, April 28 th	1:00 PM	U6	Yellow
Saturday, April 28 th	1:15 PM	U4	Maroon
Saturday, April 28 th	1:30 PM	U4	Black
Sunday, April 29 th	12:30 PM	U6	Safety Orange
Sunday, April 29 th			
Sunday, April 29 th	1:30 PM	U6	Maroon
Sunday, April 29 th	1:45 PM	U6	Light Blue
Sunday, April 29 th	2:00 PM	U6	Sapphire
Sunday, April 29 th			
Sunday, April 29 th	3:00 PM	U6	Brown
Sunday, April 29 th	3:15 PM	U6	Gold
Sunday, April 29 th	3:30 PM	U8G	Purple
Saturday, May 5 th	8:00 AM	U11G	Red
Saturday, May 5 th	8:15 AM	U11M	Navy
Saturday, May 5 th			
Saturday, May 5 th	9:15 AM	U11M	White
Saturday, May 5 th	9:30 AM	U11G	Power Yellow
Saturday, May 5 th	9:45 AM	U11G	Royal Blue
Saturday, May 5 th	10:00 AM	U14	Orange
Saturday, May 5 th			
Saturday, May 5 th	11:00 AM	U14	Yellow
Saturday, May 5 th	11:15 AM	U11M	Silver
Saturday, May 5 th	11:30 AM	U4	Gold
Saturday, May 5 th	11:45 AM	U4	Royal Blue
Saturday, May 5 th			
Saturday, May 5 th	12:45 PM	U8M	Black
Saturday, May 5 th			
Saturday, May 5 th	1:15 PM	U11M	Royal Blue

12:30 PM	U14	Purple
1:30 PM	U11M	Orange
1:45 PM	U11G	Lime
2:00 PM	U11G	Power Orange
2:15 PM	U11M	Green
3:00 PM	U11M	Lime
3:15 PM	U6	Gray
3:30 PM	U11M	Yellow
3:45 PM	U6	Navy
8:00 AM	U14	Royal Blue
8:15 AM	U11	Red
8:30 AM	U4	Yellow
9:15 AM	M8U	Red
9:30 AM	U8G	Orange
9:45 AM	U14	Red
11:00 AM	M8U	Purple
11:15 AM	U14	Green
11:30 AM	U11G	Purple
12:45 PM	U8M	White
1:15 PM	U4	Purple
	1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM	1:30 PM U11M 1:45 PM U11G 2:00 PM U11G 2:15 PM U11M 3:00 PM U11M 3:15 PM U6 3:30 PM U11M 3:45 PM U6 8:00 AM U14 8:15 AM U11 8:30 AM U4 9:15 AM U8M 9:30 AM U8G 9:45 AM U14 11:00 AM U8M 11:15 AM U14 11:30 AM U14 11:30 AM U11G